
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Smith JD EE 45277 AA
2 T: 92 92Smith PA EE 26380 AA
3 T: 91 91Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
4 T: 90 90Hallwood IR EE 64559 AA
4 T: 90 90Marlow J EE 98053 AA
6 T: 89 89Batchelor P EE 108791 AA
6 T: 89 89Ivey M EE 98457 AA
8 T: 88 88Bartlett M EE 124451 AA
8 T: 88 88Hand JF EE 62555 AA
8 T: 88 88Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
11 T: 87 87Moore G EE 103821 AA
11 T: 87 87Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
13 T: 86 86Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
13 T: 86 86Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
13 T: 86 86Sumner C EE 88963 AA
16 T: 85 85Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
16 T: 85 85Freeman J EE 86511 AA
16 T: 85 85Taylor L EE 136113 AA
16 T: 85 85Wade J EE 108867 AA
16 T: 85 85Wilson D EE 108692 AA
21 T: 84 84Towell J EE 31951 AA
22 T: 83 83Cooper P EE 106295 AA
23 T: 81 81Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
23 T: 81 81Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
23 T: 81 81Thompson D EE 125619 AA
26 T: 80 80Cox SA EE 35370 AA
26 T: 80 80Hall CL EE 103805 AA
28 T: 77 77Balls J EE 114967 AA
29 T: 76 76Wharton KJ EE 112239 AA
30 T: 75 75Bowes M EE 109720 AA
30 T: 75 75Brown P EE 81076 AA
32 T: 73 73Eborall C EE 119177 AA
33 T: 72 72Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
34 T: 69 69Pope A EE 108278 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Allen R EE 120278 A
2 T: 87 87Smith SP EE 107751 A
3 T: 86 86Russo A EE 123033 A
4 T: 84 84Bostock P EE 122481 A
4 T: 84 84Gibbins A EE 132435 A
4 T: 84 84Leonard T EE 88361 A
4 T: 84 84Parsons MJ EE 115252 A
4 T: 84 84Watson J EE 134843 A
9 T: 83 83Boyer TM EE 123611 A
9 T: 83 83Hardwick S EE 131946 A
11 T: 82 82Russell MG EE 44316 A
11 T: 82 82Smith GP EE 125437 A
11 T: 82 82Stewart-Wood C EE 134836 A
11 T: 82 82Wheatley B EE 133782 A
15 T: 80 80Ferris M EE 121274 A
15 T: 80 80Taylor MR EE 73831 A

Yes15 T: 80 80Taylor SC EE 85402 A
15 T: 80 80Wyper S EE 140145 A
19 T: 79 79Pointer DG EE 30268 A
19 T: 79 79Richards T EE 110913 A
19 T: 79 79Smith M EE 28435 A

Yes19 T: 79 79Whatton C EE 113493 A
23 T: 78 78Jakes D EE 139907 A
23 T: 78 78Wright B EE 127264 A
25 T: 77 77Harrup S EE 125734 A
25 T: 77 77Marlow M EE 98152 A
27 T: 76 76Haupt W EE 123357 A
27 T: 76 76Keen D EE 107127 A
29 T: 74 74Halls G EE 131300 A
30 T: 73 73Grant N EE 127837 A
31 T: 72 72Chester SE EE 83228 A
31 T: 72 72Mitchell H EE 117811 A
31 T: 72 72Robbins AJ EE 72914 A
34 T: 71 71Sheppard B EE 124630 A

Yes35 T: 68 68Lamb C EE 123008 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 80 80King M EE 123554 B

2 T: 79 79Eduljee RC EE 34242 B
3 T: 77 77Gower SR EE 114774 B
3 T: 77 77Palfreman S EE 124011 B
5 T: 76 76Cookson L EE 117253 B
5 T: 76 76Passmore L EE 134204 B
7 T: 75 75Beason M EE 114416 B

Yes7 T: 75 75Robinson AM EE 96426 B
7 T: 75 75Tibbles P EE 138793 B
10 T: 74 74Leonard SJ EE 128196 B
11 T: 73 73Corkram L EE 69370 B
11 T: 73 73Mackey J EE 139906 B
11 T: 73 73Venables M EE 132099 B

Yes14 T: 72 72Plummer DP EE 110036 B
15 T: 71 71Curtis T EE 135357 B

Yes15 T: 71 71Maloney J EE 83751 B
Yes17 T: 70 70Mann N EE 66556 B

18 T: 69 69Richards N EE 118313 B
18 T: 69 69Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 B
18 T: 69 69Woodward NJ EE 82564 B

Yes21 T: 68 68Owen F EE 123127 B
Yes22 T: 66 66Evans N EE 24160 B
Yes23 T: 64 64Masters P EE 132237 B

23 T: 64 64Spruce MJ EE 135620 B
Yes25 T: 63 63Robinson CL EE 100283 B
Yes26 T: 61 61Sharp T EE 103903 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77Parsons D EE 132107 C
2 T: 74 74Jarvis C EE 140943 C
3 T: 70 70Godfrey L EE 140730 C

Yes3 T: 70 70Russell I EE 122908 C
5 T: 69 69Barrow D EE 125962 C
5 T: 69 69Tomlin J EE 138161 C
7 T: 67 67Varnish D EE 138532 C
8 T: 66 66Ogden J EE 138422 C
9 T: 62 62Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
10 T: 61 61Buck T EE 140840 C
11 T: 60 60Brodie SDW EE 141185 C*
11 T: 60 60Foster A EE 3333 C
11 T: 60 60Hallwood SK EE 64560 C

Yes11 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 C
11 T: 60 60Robinson S EE 136870 C
16 T: 58 58Wells M EE 113318 C
17 T: 56 56Robbins J EE 125233 C

Yes18 T: 55 55Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
19 T: 53 53Martin T EE 527815 C*

Yes20 T: 49 49Langrish SF EE 99027 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 60 60Brodie SDW EE 141185 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80Hall CL EE 103805 LDY

Yes2 T: 71 71Maloney J EE 83751 LDY
Yes3 T: 70 70Russell I EE 122908 LDY
Yes4 T: 63 63Robinson CL EE 100283 LDY

5 T: 60 60Foster A EE 3333 LDY
5 T: 60 60Hallwood SK EE 64560 LDY

Yes5 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
8 T: 56 56Robbins J EE 125233 LDY

Yes9 T: 49 49Langrish SF EE 99027 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
2 T: 92 92Smith PA EE 26380 SNR
3 T: 91 91Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
4 T: 90 90Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
5 T: 89 89Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR
5 T: 89 89Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
7 T: 88 88Allen R EE 120278 SNR
7 T: 88 88Bartlett M EE 124451 SNR
7 T: 88 88Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
7 T: 88 88Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
11 T: 87 87Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
11 T: 87 87Smith SP EE 107751 SNR
13 T: 86 86Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
13 T: 86 86Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
13 T: 86 86Russo A EE 123033 SNR
13 T: 86 86Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
17 T: 85 85Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
17 T: 85 85Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
17 T: 85 85Taylor L EE 136113 SNR
17 T: 85 85Wade J EE 108867 SNR
17 T: 85 85Wilson D EE 108692 SNR
22 T: 84 84Bostock P EE 122481 SNR
22 T: 84 84Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
22 T: 84 84Parsons MJ EE 115252 SNR
22 T: 84 84Towell J EE 31951 SNR
22 T: 84 84Watson J EE 134843 SNR
27 T: 83 83Boyer TM EE 123611 SNR
27 T: 83 83Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
27 T: 83 83Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
30 T: 82 82Smith GP EE 125437 SNR
30 T: 82 82Stewart-Wood C EE 134836 SNR
32 T: 81 81Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
32 T: 81 81Thompson D EE 125619 SNR
34 T: 80 80Cox SA EE 35370 SNR

Yes34 T: 80 80King M EE 123554 SNR
34 T: 80 80Wyper S EE 140145 SNR
37 T: 79 79Richards T EE 110913 SNR
37 T: 79 79Smith M EE 28435 SNR

Yes37 T: 79 79Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
40 T: 78 78Jakes D EE 139907 SNR
40 T: 78 78Wright B EE 127264 SNR
42 T: 77 77Balls J EE 114967 SNR
42 T: 77 77Gower SR EE 114774 SNR
42 T: 77 77Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
42 T: 77 77Palfreman S EE 124011 SNR
42 T: 77 77Parsons D EE 132107 SNR
47 T: 76 76Haupt W EE 123357 SNR
47 T: 76 76Keen D EE 107127 SNR
47 T: 76 76Passmore L EE 134204 SNR
47 T: 76 76Wharton KJ EE 112239 SNR
51 T: 75 75Beason M EE 114416 SNR
51 T: 75 75Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
51 T: 75 75Brown P EE 81076 SNR
51 T: 75 75Tibbles P EE 138793 SNR
55 T: 74 74Halls G EE 131300 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 74 74Jarvis C EE 140943 SNR
55 T: 74 74Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR
58 T: 73 73Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
58 T: 73 73Eborall C EE 119177 SNR
58 T: 73 73Grant N EE 127837 SNR
58 T: 73 73Mackey J EE 139906 SNR
58 T: 73 73Venables M EE 132099 SNR
63 T: 72 72Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR

Yes63 T: 72 72Plummer DP EE 110036 SNR
63 T: 72 72Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR
63 T: 72 72Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
67 T: 71 71Sheppard B EE 124630 SNR
68 T: 70 70Godfrey L EE 140730 SNR
69 T: 69 69Pope A EE 108278 SNR
69 T: 69 69Richards N EE 118313 SNR
69 T: 69 69Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
69 T: 69 69Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 SNR
69 T: 69 69Woodward NJ EE 82564 SNR

Yes74 T: 68 68Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
75 T: 67 67Varnish D EE 138532 SNR

Yes76 T: 66 66Evans N EE 24160 SNR
76 T: 66 66Ogden J EE 138422 SNR
78 T: 64 64Spruce MJ EE 135620 SNR
79 T: 62 62Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
80 T: 61 61Buck T EE 140840 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Hallwood IR EE 64559 VET
2 T: 87 87Moore G EE 103821 VET
3 T: 84 84Leonard T EE 88361 VET
4 T: 82 82Russell MG EE 44316 VET
4 T: 82 82Wheatley B EE 133782 VET
6 T: 81 81Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
7 T: 80 80Ferris M EE 121274 VET
7 T: 80 80Taylor MR EE 73831 VET

Yes7 T: 80 80Taylor SC EE 85402 VET
10 T: 79 79Eduljee RC EE 34242 VET
10 T: 79 79Pointer DG EE 30268 VET
12 T: 77 77Marlow M EE 98152 VET
13 T: 76 76Cookson L EE 117253 VET

Yes14 T: 75 75Robinson AM EE 96426 VET
15 T: 72 72Chester SE EE 83228 VET
16 T: 71 71Curtis T EE 135357 VET

Yes16 T: 71 71Maloney J EE 83751 VET
Yes18 T: 70 70Mann N EE 66556 VET

19 T: 69 69Barrow D EE 125962 VET
Yes20 T: 68 68Owen F EE 123127 VET
Yes21 T: 64 64Masters P EE 132237 VET
Yes22 T: 63 63Robinson CL EE 100283 VET
Yes23 T: 61 61Sharp T EE 103903 VET

24 T: 60 60Hallwood SK EE 64560 VET
Yes24 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 VET

24 T: 60 60Robinson S EE 136870 VET
27 T: 58 58Wells M EE 113318 VET

Yes28 T: 55 55Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
Yes29 T: 49 49Langrish SF EE 99027 VET
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